

Mise (Ex)-46 of 2021

Order No. 15

Dated-21.04.2023

Today is fixed for S/R and Appearance.

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

No S/R is received.

To 28.04.2023 for S/R and App.

D/C by me

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.