

Mise (Ex)- 46 of 2021

Order No. 17

Dated-06.06.2023

Today is fixed for S/R and payment .

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.

Petitioner files a firisti. Let the same be kept with the record.

Issue W/A against the OP.

To 27.07.2023 for E/R of W/A.

Issue reminder.

D/C by me

**A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.**

**A.C.J.M.,
Dinhata.**